
Effective 2014 03 22 through to 2015 03 20

Engineer 1 47,472 49,117 50,820 52,616 54,413
EG1 1,819.75 1,882.83 1,948.08 2,016.95 2,085.83

25.10 25.97 26.87 27.82 28.77

56,323 58,271 60,333
2,159.05 2,233.73 2,312.75

29.78 30.81 31.90

Engineer 2 60,125 62,224 64,380 66,631 68,957
EG2 2,304.78 2,385.25 2,467.90 2,554.18 2,643.35

31.79 32.90 34.04 35.23 36.46

71,340 73,837 76,390
2,734.70 2,830.40 2,928.28

37.72 39.04 40.39

Engineer 3 69,392 71,832 74,310 76,901 79,567
EG3 2,660.03 2,753.55 2,848.53 2,947.85 3,050.08

36.69 37.98 39.29 40.66 42.07

82,348 85,222 88,192
3,156.65 3,266.85 3,380.68

43.54 45.06 46.63

Engineer 4 75,463 78,092 80,797 83,596 86,527
EG4 2,892.75 2,993.53 3,097.20 3,204.50 3,316.88

39.90 41.29 42.72 44.20 45.75

89,516 92,655 95,871
3,431.43 3,551.78 3,675.03

47.33 48.99 50.69

Engineer 5 85,620 88,608 91,710 94,887 98,178
EG5 3,282.08 3,396.63 3,515.53 3,637.33 3,763.48

45.27 46.85 48.49 50.17 51.91

101,601 105,157 108,807
3,894.70 4,031.00 4,170.93

53.72 55.60 57.53

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2014 03 22 through to 2015 03 20

Environmental 47,472 49,117 50,820 52,616 54,413
Engineer 1 1,819.75 1,882.83 1,948.08 2,016.95 2,085.83
EE1 25.10 25.97 26.87 27.82 28.77

56,323 58,271 60,333
2,159.05 2,233.73 2,312.75

29.78 30.81 31.90

Environmental 69,392 71,832 74,310 76,901 79,567
Engineer 2 2,660.03 2,753.55 2,848.53 2,947.85 3,050.08
EE2 36.69 37.98 39.29 40.66 42.07

82,348 85,222 88,192
3,156.65 3,266.85 3,380.68

43.54 45.06 46.63

Environmental 75,463 78,092 80,797 83,596 86,527
Engineer 3 2,892.75 2,993.53 3,097.20 3,204.50 3,316.88
EE3 39.90 41.29 42.72 44.20 45.75

89,516 92,655 95,871
3,431.43 3,551.78 3,675.03

47.33 48.99 50.69

Environmental 85,620 88,608 91,710 94,887 98,178
Engineer 4 3,282.08 3,396.63 3,515.53 3,637.33 3,763.48
EE4 45.27 46.85 48.49 50.17 51.91

101,601 105,157 108,807
3,894.70 4,031.00 4,170.93

53.72 55.60 57.53

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule


